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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16
2015/16 13- Typ, MaT4 Ne102

CyboTa, 24.10.2015, 14:00, "Megunk", MopwwuH. 11°C. Inagadi: 350

«Ckana» Ctpun

binuk Oner

Kysis BiTanin
HemnaoeHko MukuTa
3aiMeHKo Bonogmmump
3aTopcbKuin BiTanin
BapaHos AMnTpo
Tunwyk MaBso
3ai4yeHKo EBreH
Kop4yeMkiH MuknTa
JleB4nk Bnagucnas
3aikuH OMuTtpo

3anacHi

55
33
18
5

88
17
99

®isno Irop

Kysis PomaH

AnboxiH Bagum
CTtacmwuH Hazap

Can Banepin

MapivyeB BaneHTuH
HebepukyT Bnagncnas

ApbiTp:

Mecoubkun fdpocnas

AcucteHT 1:

HopoweHko Bonoanmump

ACUCTEHT 2:

CoboTiok PomaH
4-vi apbiTp:
Canauw IBaH

CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:

CrapocTa IBaH

1:0

12
17
18
3
14
6
11
9
8
21
13

* %

«lnHamo» Kunis

MaxaHbkOB Bonogumunp
Kowenes PycnaH
fipmMosieHko ApTem
YoboTeHko Ceprin
MuxanniyeHko boroaH
LWenenes Bonogmumup
KpaByeHko MukuTa
LWanapeHko Mukona
Ko3ak ApTem

Cumyo BikTop
Anekcees Bnapucnas

3anacHi

1
4
16
7
20
5
10

'epacumeHkKo Apocnas
Ny6iHyak Brnagncnas
Masyp Mupocnas
KantoxHun IsaH
TapaHyxa PocTtucnas
CMUpHWA EBreHin
LLlebeTyH Onekcin
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YemnioHaT U-19. 2015/16, 2015/16, 13- Typ, MaTy Nel102
CyboTa, 24.10.2015, 14:00, "Meguk", MopwwuH. 11°C. nsgadi: 350

y 1: .
«Ckana» Ctpun 0 «nHamo» Kunis
44 @ 3 YoboteHko Ceprin
. 11 KpaB4yeHko MukunTa
46 N 20 TapaHyxa Poctucnas
. 9 lanapeHko Mukona
46 N 7 Kano)XHuin IBaH
46' 1l 13 Anekcees Bnagucnas

10 LLebeTyH Onekcii
\ 8 Ko3ak ApTeM
60 N 5 CMUpHUIN EBreHin
7 3aiknH OMnTpo 4

5 CtacuwuH Hasap 61
9 KopyeMKiH MuknTa 4l 74
88 Cap Banepin
\ 17 Kowenes PycnaH
79 N 4 Ny6iHyak Bnagucnas
79' 3 YoboTeHko Ceprin
82! 7 KantoxxHui IBaH
77 JleB4nk Bnagmncnas 4l 84"
99 HebepukyT Bnagncnas
89" 14 MuxannivyeHko borgaH
27 Kysis BiTanin \
18 AnboxiH Bagum N 90+2
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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